Specification and imagery subject to changes without prior notification.
@2024 HANECO LIGHTING PTY LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
PAGE 1
The SKYLUX FoodGrade Pro Highbay is a state-of-the-art lighting solution
designed specifically for environments with stringent hygiene requirements. Its
integrated die-cast aluminum shell offers robust protection with an IP65 rating,
ensuring durability and optimal heat dissipation.
This lighting solution not only prioritises safety and comfort in industrial and
commercial settings but also has full Australian HACCP accreditation. This
certification guarantees compliance with the highest food safety and hygiene
standards, making it an ideal choice for food processing and handling areas.
With its smart design, dependability, and energy efficiency, the SKYLUX Food
Grade Pro Highbay is the perfect lighting solution for maintaining a safe and
hygienic environment.
High efficiency and durability
	- Durable die-cast aluminum shell
	- IP65 & IK08 rated
	- Tri-wattage design for customised power usage
	- 160 lm/w efficacy
	- Operating temperature: -30°C to +45°C
Efficient heat dissipation
	- Advanced heat management technology and material for
optimal heat dissipation
	- Specialised cooling structure links radiator to heat
source, extending lamp’s lifespan
Various accessories available
	- Accessories such as reflector and interchangeable lenses
are available for customisation
	- Food manufacturing and processing plants
	- Commercial kitchen and food preparation areas
	- Halls and indoor sports facilities
	- Industrial warehouse
DATASHEET
Last updated on 8 Nov 2024
SKYLUX-FGPRO
FoodGrade Highbay
APPROVED
HACCP
5
YEAR
WARRANTYIK08IP65
Benefits Applications
Optional sensor is NOT included
SKYLUX-FGRO
FoodGrade Highbay
DATASHEET
PAGE 2Specification and imagery subject to changes without prior notification.
@2024 HANECO LIGHTING PTY LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
Power 60W 80W 100W 120W 150W 160W
Luminous Flux @4000K 9000 1200012000 15000 18000 22500 25500
Efficacy @4000K 160lm/W
CCT 4000K (3000K and 5000k options are available)
CRI >80
SDCM < 3
Beam Angle 120D
Input Voltage 220-240V, 50-60Hz
Power Consumption 60W 80W 100W 120W 150W 160W
Power Factor >0.95
Total Hamonic Distortion <20%
Surge Protection 6kV line-line, 6kV line-earth
Dimension (mm) ø300* H125 mm ø345* H136 mm
Weight (kg) 1.7 2.3
Optical PC
Housing Die-cast Aluminum ADC12
Colour High gloss White
Power AC Power, 220-240V, 50-60Hz
Mounting Suspending, bracket installation
Operating Temperature -30°C-45°C
Environment IP65/IK08
Lumen Maintaince >54000 Hours (Ta= 50°C L80)
Warranty 5 Years
Safety Approval AS/NZS 60598.1, AS/NZS 60598.2.1 AS/NZS 61347.1, AS/NZS 61347.2.13 IEC 62031, IEC 62778, IEC 6247
Certification SAA, RCM,
Technical Data
Optical Specifications
Electrical and Mechanical Specifications
System Specifications
SKYLUX-FGRO
FoodGrade Highbay
DATASHEET
PAGE 3Specification and imagery subject to changes without prior notification.
@2024 HANECO LIGHTING PTY LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
60W/80W/100W 120W/150W/160W
299.6 mmØ
80
.5
m
m
13
5.
8m
m
344.3 mmØ
69
.9
m
m
12
5.
3m
m
mm
mm.
283 mm
Accessory - PC Reflector
mm
mm
m
m
Light Distribution Curve
60° 120°
Due to the manufacturing processes of LED, the polar
candela distribution and distance luminaries only
reflect statistical figures and do not necessarily corre-
spond to the actual parameters of individual product
that may differ from the typical values.
Dimensions (mm)
Photometrics
SKYLUX-FGRO
FoodGrade Highbay
DATASHEET
PAGE 4Specification and imagery subject to changes without prior notification.
@2024 HANECO LIGHTING PTY LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
Product Reference Product Code SAP Code EAN-13 Power Lumens Fixture
Dimension (mm)
SKYLUX FOODGRADE PRO HIGHBAY
60/80/100W 840 120D C/W SEN HACCP
SLFGPS61840120D 4001277 9353931010275 60W 9000 4000K Ø300x125
80W 12000 4000K
100W 15000 4000K
SKYLUX FOODGRADE PRO HIGHBAY
120/150/160W 840 120D C/W SEN HACCP
SLFGPL61840120D 4001278 9353931010282 120W 18000 4000K Ø345x136
150W 22500 4000K
160W 25500 4000K
Fixture
Accessory
Product Reference Product Code SAP Code EAN-13
SKYLUX FOODGRADE  PRO HIGHBAY SENSOR
REMOTE
SLFGPSENRTE 4001279 9353931010299
SKYLUX FOODGRADE PRO HIGHBAY PC
REFLECTOR - UNIVERSAL
SLFGPCRL 4001280 9353931010305
SKYLUX FOODGRADE PRO HIGHBAY LENS: 60º
(60/80/100W FIXTURE)
SLFGPL60300 4001281 9353931010312
SKYLUX FOODGRADE PRO HIGHBAY LENS: 60º
(120/150/160W FIXTURE)
SLFGPL60345 4001282 9353931010329
SKYLUX FOODGRADE PRO HIGHBAY LENS: 90º
(60/80/100W FIXTURE)
SLFGPL90300 4001283 9353931010336
SKYLUX FOODGRADE PRO HIGHBAY LENS: 90º
(120/150/160W FIXTURE)
SLFGPL90345 4001284 9353931010343
SKYLUX FOODGRADE PRO HIGHBAY ZHAGA
SENSOR
SLFGPSENSOR 4001285 9353931010916
Ordering Codes